

## **REGULAR COMMISSION MEETING**

Thursday May 28, 2020 | 10:00 a.m. Arkansas Department of Energy & Environment 5301 Northshore Drive, North Little Rock

## **AGENDA**

(Item #01)

I.	Call Meeting to Order/Pledge of Allegiance	
II.	Roll Call	
III.	Approval of February 28, 2020, Commission Meeting Minutes	(Item #02)
IV.	Department Reports A. Director's Report Status of Rule 37, Docket No. 18-001-R	
V.	Public Comments	
VI.	Rule No. 5, Liquid Animal Waste Management Systems	APPENDIX I (Item #03-08)
	<ul> <li>- Docket No. 19-002-R</li> <li>- Michael McAlister for Arkansas Division of Environmental Quality</li> <li>- Minute Order (Adopt)</li> </ul>	
VII.	Rule No. 6, Rule for State Administration of the National Pollutant Discharge Elimination System (NPDES)  - Docket No. 19-003-R  - Michael McAlister for Arkansas Division of Environmental Quality  - Minute Order (Adopt)	APPENDIX II (Item #09-14)
VIII.	Rule No. 27, Licensing of Operators of Solid Waste Management Facilities and Environmental Officers - Docket No. 20-001-R - Michael McAlister for Arkansas Division of Environmental Quality - Minute Order (Adopt)	APPENDIX III (Item #15-22)

IX. Rule No. 19, Rule of the Arkansas Plan of Implementation for Air Pollution Control

APPENDIX IV (Item #23-29)

- Docket No. 20-002-R
- Michael McAlister for Arkansas Division of Environmental Quality
- Minute Order (Adopt)

X. Rule No. 23, Hazardous Waste Management

- Docket No. 20-003-R
- Michael McAlister for Arkansas Division of Environmental Quality

- Minute Order (Initiate)

APPENDIX V (*Item #30-38*)

Administrative Law Judge – Charles Moulton

A. Recommended Decision

- 1. In the Matter of Donald Patterson
  - Docket No. 19-004-MISC
  - Recommended Decision (Order No. 2)
  - Minute Order (Adopt)

XII. Adjourn

XI.

APPENDIX VI (Item #39-40)